16
2
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
11
2• Front rain gutter
avoids the entry of
water, oil or liquids
which ensures high
degree of protection
and protects the
inside surface when
opening the door.
1• Transparent
tempered glass door
and fully watertight,
maintaining IP-66
protection.
OVERVIEW PRODUCT
From 250x200x150 to 1200x1000x400 you have more than 45 sizes to
choose...
17
3• A complete
range of mounting
plates suitable for
most types of
installations.
The fullest variety
of accessories in
the market.
9• Two M6x15
welded earth studs
on the back an one
M6x15 stud on the
door.
10• Easily reversible
door, fitted with two
or three invisible
hinges allowing
120° opening.
13• Depth
adjustable support
with positions every
12,5 mm. Front part
drilled to M6 ø in
order to fit mounting
plates, internal
doors, etc...
8• Built in standard
double bar locking
system and three
points locking for
two doors
enclosures and
1200 mm high
enclosures.
Different lock
transformations
available.
11• Back of
enclosure with four
M8x15 welded
studs with built-in
spacers for fixing of
mounting plate and
adjustable support.
12• Wall fixing holes
sealed with plastic
plugs to assure the
protection degree.
4• Wall fixing
brackets fixed from
the outside and can
be placed both
horizontally or
vertically. Not
included as
standard supply.
6• Foamed-in
polyurethane gasket
guarantees
watertightness for
years.
7• Perforated door
reinforcement
profiles allowing
fixing of equipment
in up to 500 mm
high enclosures.
5• Embedded cable
gland plate and
entrance, leveled
with the base, with
a neoprene seal.
Insulated cable
gland plates with
pre-punched holes
for easy cable entry
available as
accessory.
18
■ IP-66 for one door enclosures.
■ IP-55 for two doors enclosures.
■ series CRN....KT with transparent
security glass door.
■ welded studs on the back for direct
fixing of mounting plate or other
accesories.
■ perforated door reinforcement profiles
allowing fixing of equipment.
■ concealed and easily removable
hinges allowing over 120° door
opening.
■ foamed-in polyurethane gasket and
front rain gutter ensures high degree of
protection.
■ accessories not included as standard
supply.
WALL MOUNTING STEEL ENCLOSURES
SYSTEM IP-66 (CEI-529)
Metal enclosures made from a continuous length of sheet steel
double folded at the front, with back welded to the frame.
Both externally and internally protected with polyester epoxy
resin grey paint to RAL-7032 texturized.
* All glazed door enclosures type KT
  are without door reinforcement profiles.
** for 1200 mm. width
dimensions (mm.)
CRN
130
60
62
0
B
A
40
83 B-44
A
-4
4
A
-1
25
A
-5
0
A
-7
5
C
21
10
B-5
B-75
B-50
B-133
FIG. 1 FIG. 2
B
40
A
83
A
-1
25
B-145
25
*
A
-4
4
B-44
C
21
A
-5
0
10
A
-7
5
A
-5
A
-5
B
A
83
25
B-145
A
-1
25
A
-4
4
B-44
FIG. 3
A
B
A
-4
4
B-44
10
A
-5
0
22
C
A
-5A
-7
5
B-75
B-50
B-5
418,5/518,5** 372/472**
FIG. 4
B-75
B-50
B-5
B-136
50
50
800
B-5
B - 76,4*
B - 50
B - 75
B - 5
B - 76,4*
19
 height
 (A)
enclosures
metal insul.
mounting plates
univer.
mounting
plate
adjustable
supports
insulating
chasis
metallic
chasis
reference with
glazed door
depth
(C)
width
(B)
external
dimensions (mm)
reference
references and details of enclosures
perf.
flange
opening
type
fig. weight*
(Kg)
 250 200 150 CRN-2520/150               - 1 0 3,2 MM-2520 MB-2520 MF-2520 MR-2520         -         -         -          -        -
300 250 150 CRN-3025/150 CRN-3025/150KT 1 A 4,2 MM-3025 MB-3025 MF-3025 MR-3025         -         -         -          -        -
300 250 200 CRN-3025/200 CRN-3025/200KT 1 A 4,9 MM-3025 MB-3025 MF-3025 MR-3025 SDCR-200         -         -          -        -
300 300 150 CRN-33/150 CRN-33/150KT 1 B 5 MM-33 MB-33 MF-33 MR-33         -         -         -          -        -
300 300 200 CRN-33/200 CRN-33/200KT 1 B 6 MM-33 MB-33 MF-33 MR-33 SDCR-200         -         -          -        -
300 400 200 CRN-34/200 CRN-34/200KT 1 C 6,4 MM-34 MB-34 MF-34 MR-34 SDCR-200         -         -          -        -
400 300 150 CRN-43/150 CRN-43/150KT 1 B 6 MM-43 MB-43 MF-43 MR-43         - DLM-24 DLA-24          - PIN-43
400 300 200 CRN-43/200 CRN-43/200KT 1 B 6,8 MM-43 MB-43 MF-43 MR-43 SDCR-200 DLM-24 DLA-24          - PIN-43
400 400 200 CRN-44/200 CRN-44/200KT 1 C 8 MM-44 MB-44 MF-44 MR-44 SDCR-200         -         -          -       -
400 600 250 CRN-46/250 CRN-46/250KT 1 D 10 MM-46 MB-46 MF-46 MR-46 SDCR-250         -         -       -
400 600 300 CRN-46/300 CRN-46/300KT 1 D 11,2 MM-46 MB-46 MF-46 MR-46 SDCR-300         -         -       -
500 400 150 CRN-54/150 CRN-54/150KT 2 B 8,7 MM-54 MB-54 MF-54 MR-54         - DLM-48 DLA-48          -       -
500 400 200 CRN-54/200 CRN-54/200KT 2 C 9,8 MM-54 MB-54 MF-54 MR-54 SDCR-200 DLM-48 DLA-48          - PIN-54
    500 400 250 CRN-54/250 CRN-54/250KT 2 C 11 MM-54 MB-54 MF-54 MR-54 SDCR-250 DLM-48 DLA-48          -       -
    500 500 250 CRN-55/250 CRN-55/250KT 2 D 12,8 MM-55 MB-55 MF-55 MR-55 SDCR-250         - DLA-48          -       -
    600 400 150 CRN-64/150 CRN-64/150KT 2 B 9,3 MM-64 MB-64 MF-64 MR-64         - DLM-48P DLA-48P          - PIN-64
    600 400 200 CRN-64/200 CRN-64/200KT 2 C 10,8 MM-64 MB-64 MF-64 MR-64 SDCR-200 DLM-48P DLA-48P          - PIN-64
600 400 250 CRN-64/250 CRN-64/250KT 2 C 12,3 MM-64 MB-64 MF-64 MR-64 SDCR-250 DLM-48P DLA-48P          - PIN-64
600 500 150 CRN-65/150 CRN-65/150KT 2 B 11,3 MM-65 MB-65 MF-65 MR-65         -         -         -          -       -
600 500 200 CRN-65/200 CRN-65/200KT 2 D 14,3 MM-65 MB-65 MF-65 MR-65 SDCR-200         -         -          -       -
600 500 250 CRN-65/250 CRN-65/250KT 2 D 16,3 MM-65 MB-65 MF-65 MR-65 SDCR-250         -         -          -       -
600 600 200 CRN-66/200 CRN-66/200KT 2 D 15,5 MM-66 MB-66 MF-66 MR-66 SDCR-200 DLM-84P         -       -
600 600 250 CRN-66/250 CRN-66/250KT 2 D 18,2 MM-66 MB-66 MF-66 MR-66 SDCR-250 DLM-84P         -       -
600 600 300 CRN-66/300 CRN-66/300KT 2 D 19,8 MM-66 MB-66 MF-66 MR-66 SDCR-300 DLM-84P         -       -
600 800 300 CRN-68/300 CRN-68/300KT 2 E 26 MM-68 MB-68 MF-68 MR-68 SDCR-300         -         -          -       -
700 500 200 CRN-75/200 CRN-75/200KT 2 D 17,3 MM-75 MB-75 MF-75 MR-75 SDCR-200          - PIN-75
700 500 250 CRN-75/250 CRN-75/250KT 2 D 19,3 MM-75 MB-75 MF-75 MR-75 SDCR-250          - PIN-75
800 600 200 CRN-86/200 CRN-86/200KT 2 D 21,8 MM-86 MB-86 MF-86 MR-86 SDCR-200 PIN-86
800 600 250 CRN-86/250 CRN-86/250KT 2 D 24,8 MM-86 MB-86 MF-86 MR-86 SDCR-250 PIN-86
800 600 300 CRN-86/300 CRN-86/300KT 2 D 26,3 MM-86 MB-86 MF-86 MR-86 SDCR-300 PIN-86
    800 600 400 CRN-86/400 CRN-86/400KT 2 D 31 MM-86 MB-86 MF-86 MR-86 SDCR-400 PIN-86
    800 800 200 CRN-88/200 CRN-88/200KT 2 E 29,5 MM-88 MB-88 MF-88 MR-88 SDCR-200         -         -          -       -
    800 800 300 CRN-88/300 CRN-88/300KT 2 E 32,5 MM-88 MB-88 MF-88 MR-88 SDCR-300         -         -          -       -
    800 1000 300 CRN-810/300**               - 4 E 37 MM-810 MB-810 MF-810 MR-810 SDCR-300         -         -          -       -
    1000 600 250 CRN-106/250 CRN-106/250KT 2 D 28,4 MM-106 MB-106 MF-106 MR-106 SDCR-250 DLM-168         - PIN-106
    1000 600 300 CRN-106/300 CRN-106/300KT 2 D 30,6 MM-106 MB-106 MF-106 MR-106 SDCR-300 DLM-168         - PIN-106
    1000 800 250 CRN-108/250 CRN-108/250KT 2 E 34,5 MM-108 MB-108 MF-108 MR-108 SDCR-250 DLM-240 DLA-240 BRP-20/CRN-800 PIN-108
    1000 800 300 CRN-108/300 CRN-108/300KT 2 E 37,4 MM-108 MB-108 MF-108 MR-108 SDCR-300 DLM-240 DLA-240 BRP-20/CRN-800 PIN-108
    1000 800 400 CRN-108/400 CRN-108/400KT 2 E 43 MM-108 MB-108 MF-108 MR-108 SDCR-400 DLM-240 DLA-240 BRP-20/CRN-800 PIN-108
    1000 1000 300 CRN-1010/300** CRN-1010/300KT** 4/3 E 46,7 MM-1010 MB-1010 MF-1010 MR-1010 SDCR-300         -         -          -       -
    1000 1200 300 CRN-1012/300**               - 4 E 41 MM-1012 MB-1012 MF-1012 MR-1012 SDCR-300         -         -          -       -
    1200 800 300 CRN-128/300** CRN-128/300KT** 3 E 44,8 MM-128 MB-128 MF-128 MR-128 SDCR-300         -         - BRP-25/CRN-800 PIN-128
1200 800 400 CRN-128/400** CRN-128/400KT** 3 E 50 MM-128 MB-128 MF-128 MR-128 SDCR-400         -         - BRP-25/CRN-800 PIN-128
1200 1000 300 CRN-1210/300**               - 4 E 53,4 MM-1210 MB-1210 MF-1210 MR-1210 SDCR-300         -         -          -       -
1200 1000 400 CRN-1210/400** CRN-1210/400KT** 4 E 53,4 MM-1210 MB-1210 MF-1210 MR-1210 SDCR-400         -         -          -       -
BRF-21/CRN
BRP-20/CRN
BRF-8/CRN
BRP-7/CRN
BRF-8/CRN
BRP-7/CRN
BRF-12/CRN
BRP-11/CRN
BRF-12/CRN
BRP-11/CRN
BRF-12/CRN
BRP-11/CRN
BRF-17/CRN
BRP-16/CRN
BRF-17/CRN
BRP-16/CRN
BRF-17/CRN
BRP-16/CRN
BRF-17/CRN
BRP-16/CRN
BRF-21/CRN
BRP-20/CRN
height
(A)
fixed and
swing 19’’
racks
internal
doors
DLM-66
DLM-88
DLM-66
DLM-88
DLM-84
DLM-112
DLM-84
DLM-112
DLM-84
DLM-112
DLM-84
DLM-112
* Weight of enclosures with plain door.  ** Enclosures with three point locking system.
DLA-66
DLA-88
DLA-66
DLA-88
DLA-84
DLA-112
DLA-84
DLA-112
DLA-84
DLA-112
DLA-84
DLA-112